L05000120899

(R ₆	annestor's	Name)	···
, re	oqueotol e	riamoj	
(Ac	Idress)		
(Ac	ldress)	···	
(Ci	ty/State/Z	ip/Phone #	f)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT		MAIL.
/Ru	siness F	ntity Name	<u> </u>
(200			,
(Dc	cument !	Number)	
ertified Copies	_ Ce	rtificates o	f Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Off	icer:	_
Special Medicions (0	i iiiig Oii	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	
Space and the state of the stat		ľ	
tam e , sakabilit y			
incursent			
xaminer	Luc	ł .	
Ipdater	DUCC.	Use Only	
Upda er	a		
Venfyor	GCC		
Acknowledgement	DCC		
M D Verifier	nec		



500062184945

13/16/05--Di013--024 **16U.00

SE SE O P 3 51

COVER LETTER

TO:

Registration Section

Division of Co	rporations		
SUBJECT: B.A.S.	I.S. LLC		
		d Liability Company)	 , ~-
	f Organization and fee(s) are so	•	
-	_		
Rene Mui		Name of Person)	
	,	reality of Folson)	
		(7)	
		(Firm/Company)	
600 N.W	. 104th Ave		
		(Address)	
Coral Sp	rings, FL 33071		
	(City	/State and Zip Code)	
For further information	concerning this matter, please	cell:	
To radicy miorinator	concerning this matter, prease	can.	
	Murillo	at (954) 649-5482	
(Name	of Person)	(Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)	-
Enclosed is a check for	or the following amount:	ಹ್.	
\$125.00 Filing Fee	_	S155.00 Filing Fee & S160.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	Status &
	Mailing Address Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314	Street/Courier Address Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301	7 3 5 8 5 7

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name:	
The name of the Limited Liability Company is:	
B.A.S.I.S. LLC	
Must end with the words "Limited Liability Company, "Limited	d Company" or their abbreviation "LLC," or "L.C.,")
ARTICLE II - Address:	
The mailing address and street address of the pr	incipal office of the Limited Liability Company is:
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:
600 N.W. 104th Ave	Same
Coral Springs, FL 33071	
ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registered (The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own Regist business entity with an active Florida registration.)	
The name and the Florida street address of the r	anistared agent are:
	ogistered agent are.
Rene Murillo Name	S
600 N.W. 104th Ave	
	dress (P.O. Box <u>NOT</u> acceptable)
Coral Springs	FL 33071
City, State, a	nd Zip
Having been named as registered agent and to a	accept service of process for the above stated limited
	his certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as
registered agent and agree to act in this capacity	y. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all
statutes relating to the proper and complete pe	rformance of my duties, and I am familiar with and
accept the obligations of my position as regis	stered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S
j'n No	
Registered Agent's Signat	we (REQUIRED)
/ /	

(CONTINUED)
Page 1 of 2

ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):

The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

Title:	Name and Address:
"MGR" = Manager "MGRM" = Managing Membe	er
MGRM	Willie Hughes
	460 N.W. 19th Terrace
	Pompano, FL 33069
MGRM	Rene Murillo
,	600 N.W. 104th Avenue
	Coral Springs, FL 33071
	
	,
(Use attachment if necessary)	
ARTICLE V: Effective date, if other the	han the date of filing: (OPTIONAL)
	must be specific and cannot be more than five business days prior
to or 90 days after the date of filing.)	•
REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	1 1 Ea =
MEYOTHED STOTETHE	
a	
//	member or an authorized representative of a member.
(In accordance	with section 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution
or this docume that the facts	ent constitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury
	Rene Murillo
	Typed or printed name of signee

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)

S 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)